COGNOME
MIOTTO
BIZI
ROVERSO
FRASSANI
CANDIOTTO
SALVARO
CIELO
GIACOMELLO

Classifica challenger femminile 2013

NOME
ELISA
ANNA
RITA
ELISA
LUCIA
ALESSANDRA
ROBERTA
MONICA

anno ecomaratona soave bolca

1970
1963
1970
1981
1967
1955
1974
1968

04:23:48
04:32:57
05:23:39
05:29:54
04:52:57
05:26:26
05:36:02
05:36:07

02:57:32
03:01:11
03:11:36
03:19:36
03:40:19
03:15:24
03:30:40
03:34:48

trail della speranza
3:18:50
3:34:37
3:47:59
3:56:59
4:14:24
4:12:51
4:15:35
4:28:00

totale
10:40:10
11:08:45
12:23:14
12:46:29
12:47:40
12:54:41
13:22:17
13:38:55



